CC05 Ceramic Core Chip Inductors
Rated
Current
(mA)
CC05-2N8K-RC
CC05-3N0K-RC
CC05-3N3K-RC
CC05-5N6K-RC

 MAX.
0.030
 (0.76)
0.070
 (1.79)
0.040
 (1.02)
 0.020±0.004
(0.51±0.10)
 0.006
(0.15)
 0.050±0.004
(1.27±0.10)
Dimensions: Inches
(mm)
CC05-200NJ-RC 200 100 50 250 860 0.68 4005
CC05-250NJ-RC 250 100 45 250 660 1.20 3505
CC05-620NJ-RC 620 25 23 50 220 2.20 2105
CC05-1R0NJ-RC 1000 25 20 50 100 2.50 1705
Features
•  0805 size suitable for pick and place
•  Ceramic core provide high self resonant

(SRF): HP8753D / Agilent E4991
(RDC): Chen Hwa 502BC
Irms: HP4284A + HP42841A / HP4285A +
Marking: Single Dot Color Code System
    automation
   frequency.
    and batch consistency
Most values available in tighter tolerances
Test OSC @ 200mV
25º Ambient.
 Peak Temp: 260ºC ± 5ºC  for 10 sec.
HP42841A
2.8nH thru 12nH they are available in 10%
 REVISED 10/14/2014
Also available in 5% = J and 2% = G
CC05-2N7K-RC 2.7 250 50 1500 7900 0.06 80010
CC05-300NJ-RC 300 100 25 250 450 1.40 3105
CC05-510NJ-RC 510 25 23 50 340 1.90 2305
CC05-1R8NJ-RC
CC05-3R3NJ-RC
1800
3300